Data sheet

RACARRO

SELSF

Indoor sirens

Technical Chars

Indoor optical beeper equipped with LED flasher, ideal in all
cases where visual as well as audible signaling is useful. The
SELS5F siren is suitable for intrusion detection systems as it is
equipped with a dual-function microswitch for protection both
in the case of removal and in the case of opening the cover.

e Acoustic power adjustable from 80 to 113 dB

¢ Low current consumption

e Protection against opening the cover and removal from the wall

SEL5F

Code

Horn frequency (lower) MHz
Horn frequency (upper) MHz
Light Hz
Acustic power level dB
Acoustic power dB

Specifications
Chassis
Operating temperature 1

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces

EAN code

Multiple EAN

Packaging dimensions mm
Product dimensions mm
Packaging weight kg
Weight kg

912001
2400

2750
0.9+0.1 Hz
80-113
80-113

ABS
0 to +40

1
8016978084173
8016978084241
117 x 117 x 39
117x38x 117
0.17

0.150
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