

SEL5F

Indoor sirens



Indoor optical beeper equipped with LED flasher, ideal in all cases where visual as well as audible signaling is useful. The SEL5F siren is suitable for intrusion detection systems as it is equipped with a dual-function microswitch for protection both in the case of removal and in the case of opening the cover.

Technical Chars

- Acoustic power adjustable from 80 to 113 dB
- Low current consumption
- Protection against opening the cover and removal from the wall

SEL5F		
Code		912001
Horn frequency (lower)	MHz	2400
Horn frequency (upper)	MHz	2750
Light	Hz	0.9 ± 0.1 Hz
Acustic power level	dB	80 - 113
Acoustic power	dB	80-113
Specifications		
Chassis		ABS
Operating temperature	°C	0 to +40
Dimensions and packaging		
Pieces		1
EAN code		8016978084173
Multiple EAN		8016978084241
Packaging dimensions	mm	117 x 117 x 39
Product dimensions	mm	117 x 38 x 117
Packaging weight	kg	0.17
Weight	kg	0.150